University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

7th Merit List on (23 Sep, 2025)
For BS Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Applied
Microbiology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.78800/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 26-09-2025 (Friday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 29-09-2025(Monday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#Name _______________[Father’s Name | Form # [DOB | Aggregate%

1 UMM-E-AMMARA ZAFAR TQBAL 10041  11/12/2008 69.0439
2 HAFSA AWAN MALIK NAHID MURTAZA 9888 6/30/2006 69.0168
3 HIBA WASIF WASIF ZIA 2273 12/21/2006 68.9826
4  MAHREEN ABDUL RAZZAQ 12438 11/30/2005 68.9519
5 ANZAL FATIMA RIZWAN SALEEM 9347 11/17/2007 68.7983
6  FAIQA IMRAN '\R"IUAgAMMAD IMRAN 5814 8/12/2006 68.7167
7 HADIA SALEEM SALEEM MAHMOOD 9339 10/27/2007 68.4303
8  RIZMA QURESHI AMIAD QURESHI 3542 8/4/2007  68.4133
SYED MUHAMMAD
9  SYEDA WAJEEHA ZEHRA SAGER ZAID! 1549 1/27/2007 68.127
10  ZAHRA BASIT NAJAM UL BASIT 3505 11/23/2006 68.0894
11 AQSA KHALIL KHALIL AHMAD 5042 3/25/2006 68.0553
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
12 FAIQA SIDDIQUI S IbOIOU! 13219 10/4/2007 67.9972
13 ZEENAT BATOOL AWAN GULL MUHAMMAD 126 3/28/2007 67.9697
14  GHAZIA BATOOL MUHAMMAD AKRAM 6628 4/27/2006 67.6119
15 REHAN ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR ALI 14091  6/1/2008  67.4045
16 SUMMIYA MUHAMMAD AMJAD 562 6/15/2007 67.3598



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

ZAINAB MOAZAM
MUHAMMAD KASHAN
SIDRA

ANAM IMRAN
MUSKAN

DOAA HABIB
MINAHILRASHEED
LAIBA GULZAR
HANIA AQEEL
SARAH HAIDER

FATIMA TUZ ZAHRA

ZAHRA ALI
SARMAD HABIB
RABISH AMEEN
ANAM NAWAZ
MARYAM RIAZ
HAMNA ABBAS
MUHAMMAD HASSAN YOUNAS
BATOOL SHAFI
ZUHANOOR
NAYAB NAEEM
HANIA BATOOL
ALI AHMAD
AYESHA JAN

SYED MOAZAM ALI
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
DILDAR AHMAD
IMRAN RASHEED
MUHAMMAD ASIF
HABIB AHMAD

RASHEED AHMED KHAN

QAZI GULZAR AHMAD
AQEEL AHMAD
MIRZA SAIF ULLAH

RANA MUHAMMAD
AKHTAR

TAHIR ALI NAZAR
HABIB ULLAH
MUHAMMAD AMIN
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
IMRAN RIAZ
GHULAM ABBAS
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
SOHAIL SHAFI
03164903513
MUHAMMAD NAEEM
FAZAL ABBAS
AHMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD ASIF

6240
2934
8358
10941
7899
11518
5422
1407
12003
4852

4239

166
5560
9676
3085
3388
8726
9904
10214
11650
11002
5197
12917
4073

8/26/2006
12/17/2004
3/25/2007
11/4/2006
4/5/2005
12/20/2006
8/9/2008
1/3/2006
7/14/2007
8/25/2005

7/23/2007

3/8/2009
2/21/2007
1/8/2008
11/9/2006
12/10/2007
12/10/2006
2/10/2007
11/3/2007
6/9/2008
1/26/2006
1/15/2007
1/22/2005
1/27/2007

67.1588
67.0496
66.8417
66.7394
66.6816
66.6576
66.6067
66.5894
66.559

66.1226

66.0951

66.085

66.0341
65.7814
65.6998
65.199

64.9534
64.8645
64.752

64.7214
64.6666
64.4556
64.3261
64.1589

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



