

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 7th Merit List on (23 Sep, 2025) For BS Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.78800/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 26-09-2025 (Friday) .
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on 29-09-2025(Monday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

	-				
Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	UMM-E-AMMARA	ZAFAR IQBAL	10041	11/12/2008	69.0439
2	HAFSA AWAN	MALIK NAHID MURTAZA	9888	6/30/2006	69.0168
3	HIBA WASIF	WASIF ZIA	2273	12/21/2006	68.9826
4	MAHREEN	ABDUL RAZZAQ	12438	11/30/2005	68.9519
5	ANZAL FATIMA	RIZWAN SALEEM	9347	11/17/2007	68.7983
6	FAIQA IMRAN	MUHAMMAD IMRAN RIAZ	2814	8/12/2006	68.7167
7	HADIA SALEEM	SALEEM MAHMOOD	9339	10/27/2007	68.4303
8	RIZMA QURESHI	AMJAD QURESHI	3542	8/4/2007	68.4133
9	SYEDA WAJEEHA ZEHRA	SYED MUHAMMAD BAQER ZAIDI	1549	1/27/2007	68.127
10	ZAHRA BASIT	NAJAM UL BASIT	3505	11/23/2006	68.0894
11	AQSA KHALIL	KHALIL AHMAD	5042	3/25/2006	68.0553
12	FAIQA SIDDIQUI	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ SIDDIQUI	13219	10/4/2007	67.9972
13	ZEENAT BATOOL AWAN	GULL MUHAMMAD	126	3/28/2007	67.9697
14	GHAZIA BATOOL	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	6628	4/27/2006	67.6119
15	REHAN ZULFIQAR	ZULFIQAR ALI	14091	6/1/2008	67.4045
16	SUMMIYA	MUHAMMAD AMJAD	562	6/15/2007	67.3598

17	ZAINAB MOAZAM	SYED MOAZAM ALI	6240	8/26/2006	67.1588
18	MUHAMMAD KASHAN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	2934	12/17/2004	67.0496
19	SIDRA	DILDAR AHMAD	8358	3/25/2007	66.8417
20	ANAM IMRAN	IMRAN RASHEED	10941	11/4/2006	66.7394
21	MUSKAN	MUHAMMAD ASIF	7899	4/5/2005	66.6816
22	DOAA HABIB	HABIB AHMAD	11518	12/20/2006	66.6576
23	MINAHILRASHEED	RASHEED AHMED KHAN	5422	8/9/2008	66.6067
24	LAIBA GULZAR	QAZI GULZAR AHMAD	1407	1/3/2006	66.5894
25	HANIA AQEEL	AQEEL AHMAD	12003	7/14/2007	66.559
26	SARAH HAIDER	MIRZA SAIF ULLAH	4852	8/25/2005	66.1226
27	FATIMA TUZ ZAHRA	RANA MUHAMMAD AKHTAR	4239	7/23/2007	66.0951
28	ZAHRA ALI	TAHIR ALI NAZAR	166	3/8/2009	66.085
29	SARMAD HABIB	HABIB ULLAH	5560	2/21/2007	66.0341
30	RABISH AMEEN	MUHAMMAD AMIN	9676	1/8/2008	65.7814
31	ANAM NAWAZ	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	3085	11/9/2006	65.6998
32	MARYAM RIAZ	IMRAN RIAZ	3388	12/10/2007	65.199
33	HAMNA ABBAS	GHULAM ABBAS	8726	12/10/2006	64.9534
34	MUHAMMAD HASSAN YOUNAS	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	9904	2/10/2007	64.8645
35	BATOOL SHAFI	SOHAIL SHAFI	10214	11/3/2007	64.752
36	ZUHANOOR	03164903513	11650	6/9/2008	64.7214
37	NAYAB NAEEM	MUHAMMAD NAEEM	11002	1/26/2006	64.6666
38	HANIA BATOOL	FAZAL ABBAS	5197	1/15/2007	64.4556
39	ALI AHMAD	AHMAD ALI	12917	1/22/2005	64.3261
40	AYESHA JAN	MUHAMMAD ASIF	4073	1/27/2007	64.1589

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee